Balloor Menu

customization options

FRESH GREENS

can add to centerpieces, columns, arches, etc.

FRESH FLOWERS

we are happy to price a floral option for your balloons

PERSONALIZATION/LETTERING

simple design

PERSONALIZATION

logos or complicated designs

LARGE FOIL OR SPECIALTY BALLOON

large themed balloons, numbers, etc.

CONFETTI-FILLED BALLOON

your choice of confetti color in a single 16" balloon

BEADING

string of “beads” added to your large designs

PAINT-FILLED BALLOONS

your choice of paint color in a single 22"-24" balloon

FOIL BALLOONS

a.k.a. Mylars, standard size

S10.00+
market

price

$10.00

S20.00+

$15.00

$15.00

$40.00

$25.00+

$5.00



