Balloon Menu





	amanaké dinagangé para
FRESH GREENS can add to centerpieces, columns, arches, etc.	\$10.00+
FRESH FLOWERS we are happy to price a floral option for your balloons	market price
PERSONALIZATION/LETTERING simple design	\$10.00
PERSONALIZATION logos or complicated designs	\$20.00+
LARGE FOIL OR SPECIALTY BALLOON large themed balloons, numbers, etc.	\$15.00
CONFETTI-FILLED BALLOON your choice of confetti color in a single 16" balloon	\$15.00
BEADING string of "beads" added to your large designs	\$40.00
PAINT-FILLED BALLOONS your choice of paint color in a single 22"-24" balloon	\$25.00+
FOIL BALLOONS a.k.a. Mylars, standard size	\$5.00